
Qualifying Wolf Products

$200

$300

$350

$300

$500

$600

$700

30” Cooktop

36” Cooktop

Sealed Rangetop

Single Wall OVen

Double Wall Oven

30” Range

36” Range

CE, CI, CG

CE, CI, CG

SRT

SO

DO

IR, GR, DF

IR, GR, DF

May not be combined with the National Full Suite Savings promotion 
or any other local promotions or programs.

All claims must be received by May 31, 2024

2023 Rebate Program
January 1 - December 31, 2023

Cooking with Confidence



Model Purchased:

Model #

Model #

Model #

Serial Number

Serial Number

Serial Number

Attach a copy of sales invoice 

verifying the purchase and 

delivery from an authorized 

dealer. 

Offer valid for retail purchases, end 

users only.

The rebate offer is limited to one Wolf rebate per serial number. 

Purchase must be made through a Roth Living retailer from January 1 - December 31, 2023. This form must accompany your dealer’s delivery invoice. 
Omission of dealer invoice or any other information will delay processing. By signing below, you acknowledge that you understand and accept the above 
requirements for this rebate. Claims must be postmarked by May 31, 2024. Offer can be canceled anytime.

Offer Valid on retail sales only. May not be combined with the Sub-Zero 2023 National Full Suite Savings Promotion.

Email all required documents to: rebateinfo@rothliving.com

Mail in documents to:       742 S Broadway | Denver, CO 80209

first name last name

street address

city state zip

phone number date purchased

authorized dealer delivery date

email address

/ /

/ /

Consumer Signature Date / /

Qualifying Wolf Products

$200

$300

$350

$300

30” Cooktop

36” Cooktop

Sealed Rangetop

Single Wall Oven

CE, CI, CG

SCE, CI CG

SRT

SO

Cooking with Confidence

$500

$600

$700

Double Wall Oven

30” Range

36” Range

DO

IR, GR, DF

IR, GR, DF

Rebate RebateProduct Product


