

2023 Rebate Program January 1 - December 31, 2023

Qualifying Wolf Products

\$200	30" Cooktop	CE, CI, CG
\$300	36" Cooktop	CE, CI, CG
\$350	Sealed Rangetop	SRT
\$300	Single Wall OVen	SO
\$500	Double Wall Oven	DO
\$600	30" Range	IR, GR, DF
\$700	36" Range	IR, GR, DF

May not be combined with the National Full Suite Savings promotion or any other local promotions or programs.

All claims must be received by May 31, 2024



pa with Confider	
ng with Confiden	
	T.

Qualifying Wolf Products

	Rebate	Product			Rebate	Product		
	\$200 \$300 \$350 \$300	30" Cooktop 36" Cooktop Sealed Rangetop Single Wall Oven	CE, CI, CG SCE, CI CG SRT SO		\$500 \$600 \$700	Double Wall Oven 30" Range 36" Range	DO IR, GR, DF IR, GR, DF	
	ψυυυ	Single Wall Oven	00	I				
Model F	Purchased	:						
Model # Serial Number						Attach a copy of sales invoice		
Model # Serial Number					delivery from an authorized			
Model #	<u></u>	Serial Numl	oer			users only.		
FIRST NA	AME			LAST NA	ME			
STREET .	ADDRESS_							
CITY		STATE	ZIP_					
PHONE N	NUMBER			DAT	E PURCHA	SED_/_/_		
AUTHOR	IZED DEALE	R		D	ELIVERY DA	ATE_/_/_		
FMAII AI	ODRESS							

The rebate offer is limited to one Wolf rebate per serial number.



 \bigtriangledown

Offer Valid on retail sales only. May not be combined with the Sub-Zero 2023 National Full Suite Savings Promotion.

Email all required documents to: Mail in documents to: rebateinfo@rothliving.com 742 S Broadway | Denver, CO 80209

Consumer Signature

Date_/_/